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Description

200912020004
42900

12/02/2009
10:36:45

NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Grantee DEEDS CALERA
NORTHWEST
INC

Lot#:12 Blk:81
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200912020004
42900

12/02/2009
10:36:45

NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Grantee DEEDS CALERA
NORTHWEST
INC

Lot#:9 Blk:81
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200912020004
42900

12/02/2009
10:36:45

NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Grantee DEEDS CALERA
NORTHWEST
INC

Lot#:10 Blk:81
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200912020004
42900

12/02/2009
10:36:45

NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Grantee DEEDS CALERA
NORTHWEST
INC

Other:SEE
INST

200912020004
42900

12/02/2009
10:36:45

NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Grantee DEEDS CALERA
NORTHWEST
INC

Lot#:16 Blk:81
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200912020004
42910

12/02/2009
10:36:46

NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Lot#:14 Blk:81
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200912020004
42910

12/02/2009
10:36:46

NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Lot#:11 Blk:81
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200912020004
42930

12/02/2009
10:41:09

NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Grantor DEEDS RNB
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:9 Blk:81
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200912020004
42930

12/02/2009
10:41:09

NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Grantor DEEDS RNB
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200912020004
42900

12/02/2009
10:36:45

NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Grantee DEEDS CALERA
NORTHWEST
INC

Lot#:13 Blk:81
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200912020004
42900

12/02/2009
10:36:45

NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Grantee DEEDS CALERA
NORTHWEST
INC

Lot#:11 Blk:81
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA



200912020004
42900

12/02/2009
10:36:45

NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Grantee DEEDS CALERA
NORTHWEST
INC

Lot#:15 Blk:81
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200912020004
42900

12/02/2009
10:36:45

NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Grantee DEEDS CALERA
NORTHWEST
INC

Lot#:14 Blk:81
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200912020004
42910

12/02/2009
10:36:46

NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Lot#:13 Blk:81
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200912020004
42910

12/02/2009
10:36:46

NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Lot#:12 Blk:81
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200912020004
42910

12/02/2009
10:36:46

NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Lot#:15 Blk:81
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200912020004
42910

12/02/2009
10:36:46

NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Lot#:16 Blk:81
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200912020004
42910

12/02/2009
10:36:46

NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200912020004
42930

12/02/2009
10:41:09

NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Grantor DEEDS RNB
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:10 Blk:81
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA


