Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200912020004 42900	12/02/2009 10:36:45	NXS TUMBLING INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CALERA NORTHWEST INC						Lot#:12 Blk:81 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200912020004 42900	12/02/2009 10:36:45	NXS TUMBLING INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CALERA NORTHWEST INC						Lot#:9 Blk:81 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200912020004 42900	12/02/2009 10:36:45	NXS TUMBLING INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CALERA NORTHWEST INC						Lot#:10 Blk:81 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200912020004 42900	12/02/2009 10:36:45	NXS TUMBLING INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CALERA NORTHWEST INC						Other:SEE INST
200912020004 42900	12/02/2009 10:36:45	NXS TUMBLING INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CALERA NORTHWEST INC						Lot#:16 Blk:81 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200912020004 42910	12/02/2009 10:36:46	NXS TUMBLING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK						Lot#:14 Blk:81 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200912020004 42910	12/02/2009 10:36:46	NXS TUMBLING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK						Lot#:11 Blk:81 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200912020004 42930	12/02/2009 10:41:09	NXS TUMBLING INC	Grantor	DEEDS	RNB PROPERTIES LLC						Lot#:9 Blk:81 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200912020004 42930	12/02/2009 10:41:09	NXS TUMBLING INC	Grantor	DEEDS	RNB PROPERTIES LLC						Other:SEE INST
200912020004 42900	12/02/2009 10:36:45	NXS TUMBLING INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CALERA NORTHWEST INC						Lot#:13 Blk:81 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200912020004 42900	12/02/2009 10:36:45	NXS TUMBLING INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CALERA NORTHWEST INC						Lot#:11 Blk:81 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA

200912020004 42900	12/02/2009 10:36:45	NXS TUMBLING INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CALERA NORTHWEST INC			Lot#:15 Blk:81 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200912020004 42900	12/02/2009 10:36:45	NXS TUMBLING INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CALERA NORTHWEST INC			Lot#:14 Blk:81 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200912020004 42910	12/02/2009 10:36:46	NXS TUMBLING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			Lot#:13 Blk:81 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200912020004 42910	12/02/2009 10:36:46	NXS TUMBLING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			Lot#:12 Blk:81 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200912020004 42910	12/02/2009 10:36:46	NXS TUMBLING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			Lot#:15 Blk:81 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200912020004 42910	12/02/2009 10:36:46	NXS TUMBLING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			Lot#:16 Blk:81 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200912020004 42910	12/02/2009 10:36:46	NXS TUMBLING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			Other:SEE INST
200912020004 42930	12/02/2009 10:41:09	NXS TUMBLING INC	Grantor	DEEDS	RNB PROPERTIES LLC			Lot#:10 Blk:81 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA